
FEDERACION DE BADMINTON DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

INDIVIDUAL MASCULINO

POSICION NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CLUB R.A. GIJON R.A. LAVIANA R.A. GIJON R.A. GIJON TOTAL

1 DAVID ALVAREZ CB GIJON 96 240 240 240 816

2 LUIS MARTINEZ CB GIJON 132 168 204 504

3 DAVID MALLOU ASTURES 60 168 168 396

4 JUAN FERNANDEZ CB GIJON 132 96 96 324

5 RUBEN FERNANDEZ ATHLOS 132 168 300

6 HUGO DIGON CB GIJON 60 96 132 288

7 ADRIAN ALONSO ASTURES 60 96 132 288

8 HUGO TORIBIO ASTURES 60 132 96 288

9 ENOL MATILLA CB GIJON 60 96 96 252

10 VICTOR VEJO UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTABRIA 240 240

11 JAIME CASO OVIEDO 96 132 228

12 ARTURO MARTINEZ CB GIJON 96 132 228

13 IVAN RODRIGUEZ CB GIJON 96 132 228

14 MARCOS COSIO VEGADEO 60 168 228

15 ENRIQUE BERNARDOS UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTABRIA 96 132 228

16 RUBEN VILLARIAS SOLARES 204 204

17 JOSE MANUEL SUAREZ ASTURES 204 204

18 DAVID GONZALEZ ASTURES 204 204

19 DANIEL ORTEGA OLIMPIA TORRELAVEGA 96 96 192

20 CRISTIAN GONZALEZ ASTURES 96 96 192

21 JAVIER GONZALEZ GERIA 168 168

22 JAVIER VIÑA CB GIJON 168 168

23 RAUL GARCÍA UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTABRIA 168 168

24 MANUEL OLMEDO ASTURES 60 96 156

25 PASCUAL LOPEZ ASTURES 60 96 156

26 RUBEN DIGON CB GIJON 132 132

27 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ ASTURES 132 132

28 OSCAR SUAREZ ASTURES 132 132

29 NICOLAS GARCÍA OVIEDO 132 132

30 EMILIO CUESTA ASTURES 132 132



31 JONATHAN MARTINEZ OVIEDO 132 132

32 GUSTAVO BRAVO UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTABRIA 96 96

33 FERNANDO HERRERO BIANCONERO 96 96

34 RICARDO GUTIERREZ SOLARES 96 96

35 HECTOR SANCHEZ ASTURES 96 96

36 JAVIER GONZALEZ VEGADEO 96 96

37 MICHAEL GUNTHER ASTURES 96 96

38 DANIEL FERNANDEZ OVIEDO 96 96

39 JAIRO AIZPEOLEA OLIMPIA TORRELAVEGA 60 60

40 ALFONSO GRASA SOLARES 60 60

41 DIEGO GONZALEZ GERIA 60 60

42 JAVIER DE LA VARGA GERIA 60 60

43 MIGUEL ANGEL ESCALANTE UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTABRIA 60 60

44 ANGEL GUTIERREZ UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTABRIA 60 60

45 FRANCISCO CASADO GERIA 60 60

46 FRANCISCO PUEBLA OLIMPIA TORRELAVEGA 60 60

47 MARIO COVIAN OVIEDO 60 60

48 DANIEL FERNANDEZ ASTURES 60 60

49 ANDER VILLANUEVA VEGADEO 60 60

50 PELAYO RODRIGUEZ ASTURES 24 24



FEDERACION DE BADMINTON DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

INDIVIDUAL FEMENINO

POSICION NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CLUB R.A. GIJON R.A. LAVIANA R.A. GIJON R.A. GIJON TOTAL

1 SILVIA VAZQUEZ CB GIJON 240 240 240 720

2 CANDELA DIAZ ASTURES 132 168 168 468

3 ANDREA MALLOU ASTURES 96 204 300

4 XENIA GARCIA CB GIJON 168 132 300

5 LORENA RUBAYO OLIMPIA TORRELAVEGA 132 168 300

6 IRENE BOUZAS VEGADEO 240 240

7 ANA RUEDA SOLARES 204 204

8 LAURA SANTOS VEGADEO 204 204

9 KARIN SCHULZE ASTURES 204 204

10 LUCIA MENDEZ VEGADEO 168 168

11 ANGELA Mª PEREZ VEGADEO 168 168

12 NEREA BELLO ASTURES 168 168

13 MARINA MIGOLLA OVIEDO 168 168

14 VICTORIA CASADO GERIA 132 132

15 CAROLINA MARTINEZ OVIEDO 132 132

16 MARIA MARTINEZ OLIMPIA TORRELAVEGA 132 132

17 PAULA DE LA UZ ASTURES 132 132

18 PAULA SOBRADO CB GIJON 132 132

19 MARTA MARTIN ORTEGA GERIA 96 96

20 0



FEDERACION DE BADMINTON DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

DOBLES MASCULINO

POSICION NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CLUB R.A. GIJON R.A. LAVIANA R.A. GIJON R.A. GIJON TOTAL

1 DAVID ALVAREZ - JAVIER VIÑA CB GIJON 204 204 240 648

2 CARLOS GARCIA - DAVID MALLOU ASTURES 96 168 168 168 600

3 HUGO DIGON - LUIS MARTINEZ CB GIJON 240 204 444

4 DANIEL FERNANDEZ - HUGO TORIBIO ASTURES 96 168 264

5 LIU YU - DAVID GOMEZ ASTURES 240 240

6 DAVID ALVAREZ - HUGO DIGON CB GIJON 240 240

7 ARTURO MARTINEZ - RUBEN FERNANDEZ CB GIJON - ATHLOS 60 168 228

8 ALBERTO GIRON - FRANCISCO PUEBLA OLIMPIA TORRELAVEGA 204 204

9 JONATHAN MARTINEZ - JAIME CASO OVIEDO 168 168

10 RUBEN DIGON - HUGO DIGON CB GIJON 168 168

11 DAVID GONZALEZ - EMILIO CUESTA ASTURES 168 168

12 VICTOR VEJO - GUSTAVO BRAVO UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTABRIA 132 132

13 MIGUEL ESCALANTE - ANGEL GUTIERREZ UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTABRIA 132 132

14 ALBERTO GIRON - SERGIO CANEIRO OLIMPIA TORRELAVEGA 132 132

15 JAVIER GONZALEZ - JOSE JULIO MARTIN GERIA 132 132

16 JAIME CASO - MICHAEL HEINEN OVIEDO 132 132

17 DAVID GOMEZ - OSCAR SUAREZ ASTURES 132 132

18 PELAYO RODRIGUEZ - HECTOR SANCHEZ ASTURES 132 132

19 MARIO COVIAN - IGNACIO MENENDEZ OVIEDO 132 132

20 PABLO RAMOS - RUBEN RODRIGUEZ CB GIJON - VEGADEO 132 132

21 JAVIER GONZALEZ - ARTURO VIJANDE VEGADEO - CASTROPOL 132 132

22 DANIEL ORTEGA - RAUL ORTEGA OLIMPIA TORRELAVEGA 132 132

23 JONATHAN MARTINEZ - NICOLAS GARCIA OVIEDO 132 132

24 DAVID DE LA VARGA - JAVIER DE LA VARGA GERIA 96 96

25 PELAYO RODRIGUEZ - PASCUAL LOPEZ ASTURES 96 96

26 DANIEL ORTEGA - JAIRO AIZPEOLEA OLIMPIA TORRELAVEGA 96 96

27 FRANCISCO CASADO - DIEGO GONZALEZ GERIA 96 96

28 LUIS MARTINEZ - JUAN FERNANDEZ CB GIJON 96 96

29 FRANCISCO PUEBLA - FERNANDO HERRERO O.TORRELAVEGA - BIANCONERO 96 96

30 JUAN FERNANDEZ - IVAN RODRIGUEZ CB GIJON 96 96

31 PASCUAL LOPEZ - MANUEL OLMEDO ASTURES 96 96

32 EMILIO CUESTA - ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ ASTURES 96 96

33 RAMON HERCE - ENRIQUE BERNARDOS UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTABRIA 60 60



FEDERACION DE BADMINTON DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

DOBLES FEMENINO

POSICION NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CLUB R.A. GIJON R.A. LAVIANA R.A. GIJON R.A. GIJON TOTAL

1 ANDREA MALLOU - ANGELA MALLOU ASTURES 240 204 444

2 VANESSA GOMEZ - XENIA GARCIA CB GIJON 168 168 336

3 IRENE BOUZAS - LAURA SANTOS VEGADEO 240 240

4 NEREA BELLO - SHEYLA MONTEIRO ASTURES 240 240

5 AIDA CELIS - ROCIO TEJADA UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTABRIA 240 240

6 LUCIA MENDEZ - ANGELA Mª PEREZ VEGADEO 204 204

7 NEREA MARTINEZ - ANDREA SUAREZ ASTURES 204 204

8 EIDER MATILLA - ANGELA FERNANDEZ CB GIJON 204 204

9 VICTORIA CASADO - IRENE RODRIGUEZ GERIA 168 168

10 CAROLINA MARTINEZ - ANASTASYA SYDEROUK OVIEDO 168 168

11 ALBA BUZNEGO - ANGELA MALLOU ASTURES 168 168

12 CARLA SANCHEZ - DENIS ZIMERMAN ASTURES 132 132

13 ANGELA MALLOU - CANDELA DIAZ ASTURES 132 132



FEDERACION DE BADMINTON DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

DOBLES MIXTO

POSICION NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CLUB R.A. GIJON R.A. LAVIANA R.A. GIJON R.A. GIJON TOTAL

1 CARLOS GARCIA - ANDREA MALLOU ASTURES 132 132 204 96 564

2 JAVIER VIÑA - SILVIA VAZQUEZ CB GIJON 204 240 444

3 MARCOS COSIO - LAURA SANTOS VEGADEO 168 168 336

4 ALBERTO GIRON - LORENA RUBAYO OLIMPIA TORRELAVEGA 132 204 336

5 ADRIAN ALONSO - CANDELA DIAZ ASTURES 96 96 132 324

6 ENOL MATILLA - VANESSA GOMEZ CB GIJON 96 132 96 324

7 LIU YU - ANGELA MALLOU ASTURES 240 240

8 JOSE MANUEL SUAREZ - ANGELA MALLOU ASTURES 240 240

9 HUGO DIGON - SILVIA VAZQUEZ CB GIJON 240 240

10 JOSE JULIO MARTIN - IRENE RODRIGUEZ GERIA 204 204

11 DAVID GOMEZ - CARLA SANCHEZ ASTURES 168 168

12 DAVID GOMEZ - NEREA MARTINEZ ASTURES 168 168

13 IGNACIO MENENDEZ - MARINA MIGOLLA OVIEDO 168 168

14 JUAN FERNANDEZ - PAULA SOBRADO CB GIJON 168 168

15 DANIEL FERNANDEZ - CAROLINA MARTINEZ OVIEDO 168 168

16 RAUL GARCIA - ROCIO TEJADA UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTABRIA 168 168

17 SERGIO CANEIRO - MARIA MARTINEZ OLIMPIA TORRELAVEGA 132 132

18 JONHATAN MARTINEZ - ANASTASYA SYDEROUK OVIEDO 132 132

19 MICHAEL HEINEN - SHEYLA MONTEIRO OVIEDO - ASTURES 132 132

20 EMILIO CUESTA - PAULA DE LA UZ ASTURES 132 132

21 PELAYO RODRIGUEZ - ANDREA SUAREZ ASTURES 132 132

22 DAVID MALLOU - ANGELA MALLOU ASTURES 132 132

23 FRANCISCO PUEBLA - LAURA MARTÍNEZ OLIMPIA TORRELAVEGA 132 132

24 HUGO TORIBIO - ANGELA MALLOU ASTURES 132 132

25 CRISTIAN GONZALEZ - CANDELA DIAZ ASTURES 132 132

26 ENRIQUE BERNARDOS - AIDA CELIS UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTABRIA 132 132

27 DANIEL FERNANDEZ - DENIS ZIMERMAN ASTURES 96 96

28 DAVID DE LA VARGA - MARTA MARTIN GERIA 96 96

29 CRISTIAN GONZALEZ - ALBA BUZNEGO ASTURES 96 96

30 MICHAEL GUNTHER - KARIN SCHULZE ASTURES 96 96



FEDERACION DE BADMINTON DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

CLUBES

POSICION CLUB R.A. GIJON R.A. LAVIANA R.A. GIJON R.A. GIJON TOTAL

1 CB GIJON 6125 15000 23375 13750 58250

2 ASTURES 10250 21375 6750 10500 48875

3 VEGADEO 10750 3125 625 14500

4 UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTABRIA 4750 5000 9750

5 OLIMPIA TORRELAVEGA 2125 5750 7875

6 OVIEDO 2250 1875 2000 6125

7 GERIA 5250 5250

8 SOLARES 4500 4500

9 ATHLOS 375 1500 1875

10 BIANCONERO 375 375

11 CASTROPOL 125 125

12 0


